Descripcion
AFENEXIL
ASEPTOBRON

ASEPTOBRON ANTIGRIPAL FORTE

ASEPTOBRON C PLUS

ASEPTOBRON CARAMELOS
ASEPTOBRON INHALACIONES

ASEPTOBRON N
BRONCOLIUM

CALPRES

CEBROCAL
CERNILTON PLUS
COLPOESTRIOL

DENDRITEX 100
DISDUAL PLUS
EZCAT
EQUILIBRANE

FINDOL
FINDOL PLUS
FLORATIL
FLORATIL 250

FOSFOVITA

FOSFOVITA SILVER
GASTROPAQUE F

GASTROPAQUE S

GASTROTEM

KABIAN 100 MULTIDOSIS
KABIAN 150

KABIAN 150 MULTIDOSIS
KABIAN 75 MULTIDOSIS
LAXAMIN

LIPTUIN
LOSTAM
LOSTAMUCIL

LOSTAPRES

LOSTAPROLOL

METFORMIN TEMIS

MIO VIROBRON
MOLIVAL 500

NEO PELVICILLIN
NEOMAS BOWERS
NEOMAS L
NEUROTEM 400
NICORVAS

NICORVAS A
NIVELIPOL

NODIS 10

NODIS 20

NODIS 40

NODIS 5

NODIS FENO 10/200
NODIS FENO 5/200
NORMOPROST PLUS
OPTIMINA PLUS
QUESTRAN LIGHT
TELEBRIX CORONARIO

TELEBRIX HYSTERO
TEMISARTAN

Presentacion

20 MG COMP.REC.X 30
JBE.X 150 ML
COMP.REC.X 10
COMP.REC.X 20

JBE.X 120 ML

ENV.X9

PERLAS X 10

CARAM.X 9

600 MG COMP.EFER.X 10
600 MG COMP.EFER.X 12
600 MG COMP.EFER.X 24
10 MG COMP.X 30

10 MG COMP.X 60

5 MG COMP.X 30

10 MG COMP.X 30
CAPS.X 30

CRX15G

0OVv.X15

100 MG COMP.TRIRRAN.X 30
COMP.X 1+COMP.MAST.X 30
SUSP.X 225 ML

20 MG COMP.X 30

20 MG COMP.X 60

SOB.X 30

SOB.X 30

200 MG CAPS.X 10

250 MG CPS.X 12

250 MG CPS.X 50

250 MG PVO.SOB.X 10
COMP.X 30

COMP.X 60

COMP.REC.X 30
SUSP.ENEMA X 500 ML
SUSP.X 300 ML

PVO.EZEM X 340G+SOB.EFER
PV0.X 300G

20 MG CAPS.X 30

100 MG COMP.TRIRRAN.X 30
150 MG CAPS.X 30

150 MG COMP.BIRRAN.X 30
75 MG COMP.BIRRAN.X 30
COMP.REC.X 10
COMP.REC.X 20
COMP.REC.X 40

GTS.X 10 ML

200 MG CPS.X 30

0.4MG CAPS.LIB.PROL.X 30
NJA.PVO.EFER.SOB.X 30
PV0.X 400 G

10 MG COMP.X 30

2.5 MG COMP.X 30

5 MG COMP.X 30

10 MG COMP.REC.X 30
2.5 MG COMP.REC.X 30

5 MG COMP.REC.X 30

1 G COMP.REC.X 30

1G COMP.REC.X 60

500 MG COMP.X 30

500 MG COMP.X 60

850 MG COMP.REC.X 30
850 MG COMP.REC.X 60
COMP.X 10

500 MG COMP.REC.X 60
0oV.X6

250 MG COMP.X 16
COMP.X 16

400 MG COMP.REC.X 30
160 MG COMP.REC.X 30
80 MG COMP.REC.X 30
160/5 MG COMP.REC.X 30
20 MG COMP.X 30

10 MG COMP.REC.X 30

20 MG COMP.REC.X 30

40 MG COMP.REC.X 30

5 MG COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30+C PS.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30+C PS.X 30
CAPS.X 30
BLIST.COMP.REC.X 30
SOB.X50X5G

INY.F.A.X 100 ML
INY.F.A.X 50 ML

F.A.X 20 ML

100 MG COMP.X 30

50 MG COMP.X 30
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21562.48
4466.9
9239.86
3394.69
13380.16
46503.51
4118.63
77340.17
2455.49
44536.59
6826.83
25478.6
14406.39
17320.81
4859.52
1440.69
191028.89
864194.72
3029.99
1859.61
158905.14
249926.43
286325.06
1398.79
5111.06
39318.95
204117.19
18612.47
60484.21
52047.01
82204.44
23505.1
79600.45
3037.69
116323.97
11614.89
31415.73
19507.01
7248.85
17887.68
27457.18
2484.18
1773.7
650.01
205.14
2837.31
289357.07
11451.33
12201.26
72284.44
12225.68
50831.9
83162.91
19948.33
223716.58
1493.15
1341.53
1017.46
4540.98
2532.55
12845.45
589.58
4892.39
481.8
7016.04
3884.89
6171.05
3174.32
3782.19
3029.9
5982.3
50825.35
54043.63
6092.8
8889.14
3224231
8021.15
26856.02
25213.76
29140.24
6580.88
24086.3
4481.1

SN bl OSFA

11859.364
2456.795
5081.923

1867.0795
7359.088

25576.9305
2265.2465
42537.0935
1350.5195
24495.1245

3754.7565
14013.23

7923.5145

9526.4455
2672.736
792.3795

105065.8895
475307.096

1666.4945

1022.7855

87397.827

137459.5365
157478.783
769.3345
2811.083
21625.4225
112264.4545
10236.8585
33266.3155
28625.8555
45212.442
12927.805
43780.2475
1670.7295
63978.1835
6388.1895
17278.6515
10728.8555

3986.8675
9838.224

15101.449
1366.299

975.535
357.5055
112.827
1560.5205
159146.3885

6298.2315
6710.693

39756.442
6724.124

27957.545

45739.6005
10971.5815
123044.119
821.2325
737.8415
559.603
2497.539
1392.9025
7064.9975
324.269
2690.8145
264.99
3858.822

2136.6895

3394.0775
1745.876

2080.2045
1666.445
3290.265

27953.9425
29723.9965
3351.04
4889.027
17733.2705

4411.6325

14770.811

13867.568

16027.132
3619.484

13247.465
2464.605



TEMISARTAN DIUR 100/25
TEMISARTAN DIUR 50/12.5
TEMISTAC

TIOCTIC TEMIS
TOLTEM
TOTAL MAGNESIANO

TOTAL MAGNESIANO ANTIOXIDANTE
TOTAL MAGNESIANO B6
TOTAL MAGNESIANO EFERVESCENTE

TOTAL MAGNESIANO ENERGIZANTE
TOTAL MAGNESIANO GINSENG
TOTAL MAGNESIANO LIMON

TOTAL MAGNESIANO SPORT

TOTAL MAGNESIANO STRESS
TOTAL MAGNESIANO VITALIZANTE

TOTAL MAGNESIANO VITALIZANTE PLUS
TOTAL MAGNESIANO VITAMINA C
TRESITE F

UROCONT

UROCONT DUO

UROTEM

UROTEM DOL
VAPRESAN

VAPRESAN DIUR
VIRILON MAX

VIROBRON
XENETIX 300

Total

COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30
SOL.X 120 ML

SOL.X 25 ML
COMP.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 60
GRAN.FCO.X 100 G
GRAN.FCO.X 50 G
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.X 24
PVO.SOB.X 30
COMP.EFERV.X 12
COMP.EFERV.X 24
COMP.REC.X 30
PVO.SOB.X 30
PVO.GRAN.X 50 G
COMP.REC.X 30
SOB.X 30
PVO.EFER.SOB.X 30
COMP.EFERV.X 24
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.EFERV.X 24
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.EFER.X 24
PVO.EFER.SOB.X 30
POMO X 40 G
CAPS.X 30

0.5/0.4 MG C PS.X 30
COMP.X 14

COMP.X 20
COMP.X10+10

10 MG COMP.X 30
10 MG COMP.X 60
20 MG COMP.X 30
20 MG COMP.X 60

5 MG COMP.X 30

5 MG COMP.X 60
COMP.X 30

20 MG COMP.REC.X 4
5 MG COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.X 15
INY.SOL.F.A.X 100 ML
INY.SOL.F.A.X 50 ML

TEMIS-LOSTAL¢
TEMIS-LOSTALC
TEMIS-LOSTALC
TEMIS-LOSTALC
TEMIS-LOSTALC
TEMIS-LOSTALC
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5763.42
18194.26
4533.79
4150.34
514010.95
104174.21
422821.87
587683.84
133657.51
57472.31
8208.71
4800.56
108312.55
83599.1
1125.73
53227.67
31670.65
51202.62
79399.86
31815.13
209740.33
23142.16
6780.94
20510.77
14763.74
14883.55
20267.02
44515.18
170136.94
11014.14
7929.46
9091.86
2905
6567.03
13813.57
33833.48
7585.78
1037.14
1288.65
3736.44
15288.51
8280.49
152902.6
648.36
13086.17
6290.67
7291294.19

3169.881
10006.843
2493.5845

2282.687

282706.0225
57295.8155
232552.0285
323226.112
73511.6305
31609.7705
4514.7905
2640.308
59571.9025
45979.505
619.1515
29275.2185
17418.8575
28161.441
43669.923
17498.3215
115357.1815
12728.188
3729.517
11280.9235

8120.057
8185.9525
11146.861
24483.349
93575.317

6057.777

4361.203

5000.523

1597.75
3611.8665
7597.4635
18608.414

4172.179

570.427

708.7575

2055.042
8408.6805
4554.2695

84096.43

356.598
7197.3935
3459.8685

4010211.805
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